
COMMISSIONERS COURT OF BRAZORIA
COUNTY

ORDER NO. H.42. 12/12/2023

Renew RFP #23-24 Library Books and Miscellaneous Orders

Approval to renew “RFP #23-24 Library Books and Miscellaneous Orders” with the following vendors
for the second (2) year of a five (5) year contract per the terms, conditions and pricing of the current
contract which is set to expire on January 09, 2024.

The renewal term will be January 10, 2024 to January 09, 2025.

 Brodart Co., of Williamsport, Pennsylvania
 The Reading Warehouse Inc,. of North Charleston, South Carolina
 Library Sales, Inc., dba SEBCO Books of Pembroke Park, Florida

In addition, approval to renew with a price increase with the following vendor per the attached. All
other terms and conditions of the current contract will remain the same.

 Baker and Taylor, LLC of Charlotte, North Carolina

Further, expenditures will be funded by department’s current and future fiscal year budgets.

Brazoria County Printed on 12/13/2023Page 1 of 1
powered by Legistar™631



RFP #23-24 Summary  

 

632


